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 TANGLIN SS                                                School ID = OASISU
    MATHS OASIS                                            CEEB # 999180
    SINGAPORE,     OASIS                                                      
  (   )    -       PENNY CHOW                                   1 W    4 G  
  e-mail: PENNY@MATHSOASIS.COM                                  0 D    3 S    
                                                                1 H    7 B
                                                                0 M    MERIT

      Total number of students in school taking exam:   48

      School Team Score (sum of top 3 scores):   55
      Average score for entire school is:  12.6

      Average score for grade 8 is:      11.7  (  36 Students)
      Average score for grade 7 is:      15.3  (  12 Students)

    Top 25 students in school:
     Rank   Section    Student                       Age   Grade   Score
             Letter    Name

       1 WH G  A     WONG            ANGEL            13     7       19
       2 T  S  A     GOH             SHUXIANA         13     7       18
       3 T  S  A     YEO             SWEE KHENG       13     7       18
       4    G  B     DARREN          YEO              14     8       17
       5    B  A     LOW             CINDY        A   13     7       17
       6    G  B     NICHOLAS        TAY              14     8       17
       7    G  B     SIN YEE         LIM              14     8       17
       8    B  A     TEO             KEHAN            13     7       17
       9    B  A     YEO             YONGMING         13     7       17
      10    S  B     EMILY           TEOH             14     8       16
      11       A     CHEW            CASIA            13     7       15
      12    B  B     CHIN EE         LOH              13     8       15
      13    B  B     HAN             CHENG            14     8       15
      14    B  B     SEKSUAN         KOH              14     8       15
      15       A     SEOW            MATTHEW          13     7       15
      16    B  B     YEOW            RICHELLE         14     8       15
      17       B     ASEI            NAKAJIMA         14     8       14
      18       B     BISWAS          SOMA             14     8       14
      19       B     SHERYL          QUAH             13     8       14
      20       A     LI              XIAOQI BESS      13     7       13
      21       A     SEOW            RYAN             14     8       13
      22       B     TENG KUAN       SIM              14     8       13
      23       B     TING KANG       GOH              14     8       13
      24       A     TUMBO           CRISPULO         14     7       13
      25       A     YAO             MINGLIN          13     7       13
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    Section:   A

     Intramural school report codes         AMC8 national award codes
      G = section 1st place (gold)           D = distinction 1%, score >= 22
      S = section 2nd place (silver)         H = honor roll 5%, score >= 19
      B = section 3rd place (bronze)         M = achievement roll top 40%,
      W = School winner                          <= 6th grade and score >= 12
      T = School team member 

      Section    Student
       Award     Name                          Age   Grade   Score

               BISWAS          PRIYA            14     8       11   
               CHEW            CASIA            13     7       15   
               CRAVIS          CHANG            14     8        9   
               DANISH          MUHAMMAD         14     8       11   
               DINO            MARISSA          13     7        9   
      T  S     GOH             SHUXIANA         13     7       18   
               KHOO            SZE HAO          14     8        8   
               LEE             SEAN             14     8       12   
               LEONG           ALVIN            14     8        8   
               LI              XIAOQI BESS      13     7       13   
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               LING            DOREEN           14     8        8   
         B     LOW             CINDY        A   13     7       17   
               NURINA FARZANA                   14     8        8   
               SEOW            MATTHEW          13     7       15   
               SEOW            RYAN             14     8       13   
               TAN             ADRIAN           14     8       12   
         B     TEO             KEHAN            13     7       17   
               TUMBO           CRISPULO         14     7       13   
      WH G     WONG            ANGEL            13     7       19   
               YAO             MINGLIN          13     7       13   
               YEO             JINGMIN          14     8       10   
      T  S     YEO             SWEE KHENG       13     7       18   
         B     YEO             YONGMING         13     7       17   

    Number of students in section:  23
    Average score was:  12.8

**********
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    Section:   B

     Intramural school report codes         AMC8 national award codes
      G = section 1st place (gold)           D = distinction 1%, score >= 22
      S = section 2nd place (silver)         H = honor roll 5%, score >= 19
      B = section 3rd place (bronze)         M = achievement roll top 40%,
      W = School winner                          <= 6th grade and score >= 12
      T = School team member 

      Section    Student
       Award     Name                          Age   Grade   Score

               ALIVIA          KAN              14     8       12   
               ASEI            NAKAJIMA         14     8       14   
               BISWAS          SOMA             14     8       14   
         B     CHIN EE         LOH              13     8       15   
               CHUA            JUSTIN           14     8        8   
         G     DARREN          YEO              14     8       17   
               DAW N           TAN              13     8       10   
         S     EMILY           TEOH             14     8       16   
         B     HAN             CHENG            14     8       15   
               JI SHYANG       KOH              14     8        9   
               JIAWEN          LAU              14     8       12   
               LING LI         LEOW             14     8       11   
               MARCUS          OWYONG           14     8        7   
               MIN MING        LIEW             14     8       10   
         G     NICHOLAS        TAY              14     8       17   
               NOELLE          LEE              14     8        9   
               REGINA          WEE              14     8        9   
         B     SEKSUAN         KOH              14     8       15   
               SHERYL          QUAH             13     8       14   
               SHUI JIN        ANG              14     8       10   
         G     SIN YEE         LIM              14     8       17   
               TENG KUAN       SIM              14     8       13   
               TING KANG       GOH              14     8       13   
               YEE WING        KONG             14     8        9   
         B     YEOW            RICHELLE         14     8       15   

    Number of students in section:  25
    Average score was:  12.4

**********
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 TANGLIN SS                                                School ID = OASISU

                   Table of Item Difficulty for the 2008
                      MAA - American Mathematics Contest 8         
             Tabulation of responses by   36 Student(s), Grade 8^
                             Percent of Responses
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    ITEM    A         B         C         D         E       OMITS       ?
    ____  _____     _____     _____     _____     _____     _____     _____

      1    2.78     91.67*     5.56      0.00      0.00      0.00      0.00
      2   69.44*     5.56      0.00     22.22      2.78      0.00      0.00
      3   69.44*    19.44      0.00      2.78      8.33      0.00      0.00
      4    5.56      8.33     75.00*    11.11      0.00      0.00      0.00
      5    5.56     19.44      8.33     16.67     47.22*     2.78      0.00
      6    0.00     27.78      0.00     69.44*     2.78      0.00      0.00
      7    5.56      5.56      5.56     16.67     66.67*     0.00      0.00
      8    2.78      2.78      5.56     88.89*     0.00      0.00      0.00
      9   19.44      2.78      8.33     30.56*    38.89      0.00      0.00
     10    5.56      5.56      0.00     86.11*     2.78      0.00      0.00
     11   72.22*    19.44      2.78      0.00      5.56      0.00      0.00
     12   11.11     27.78     22.22*    22.22*    16.67*     0.00      0.00
     13    8.33     30.56     36.11*    13.89      8.33      2.78      0.00
     14   38.89     13.89     27.78*     8.33     11.11      0.00      0.00
     15   16.67     41.67*    16.67      8.33     11.11      5.56      0.00
     16   25.00     16.67     27.78     27.78*     0.00      2.78      0.00
     17   16.67     27.78     25.00     22.22*     8.33      0.00      0.00
     18   11.11     16.67     11.11     22.22     36.11*     2.78      0.00
     19   47.22     16.67*    13.89     11.11     11.11      0.00      0.00
     20   19.44     19.44*    25.00     16.67     19.44      0.00      0.00
     21   27.78     30.56     25.00*    13.89      2.78      0.00      0.00
     22   30.56*    13.89     25.00     25.00      5.56      0.00      0.00
     23   25.00     36.11     13.89*    22.22      2.78      0.00      0.00
     24   41.67     13.89     16.67*    16.67     11.11      0.00      0.00
     25   27.78*    27.78     16.67     16.67     11.11      0.00      0.00

   (*)  Correct Response  (Problem 12, we accept C,D and E)

   (?)  Response the computer was unable to read due to incomplete
        erasures or two answers marked in the same column

   (^)  Note:  Students who failed to indicate their grade are not
               included in this analysis.
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                   Table of Item Difficulty for the 2008
                      MAA - American Mathematics Contest 8         
             Tabulation of responses by   12 Student(s), Grade 7^
                             Percent of Responses

    ITEM    A         B         C         D         E       OMITS       ?
    ____  _____     _____     _____     _____     _____     _____     _____

      1    0.00    100.00*     0.00      0.00      0.00      0.00      0.00
      2   91.67*     0.00      0.00      8.33      0.00      0.00      0.00
      3   91.67*     0.00      0.00      0.00      8.33      0.00      0.00
      4    8.33      0.00     83.33*     0.00      8.33      0.00      0.00
      5    8.33      0.00      8.33     25.00     58.33*     0.00      0.00
      6    8.33      8.33      0.00     75.00*     8.33      0.00      0.00
      7    0.00      0.00      0.00      8.33     91.67*     0.00      0.00
      8    8.33      8.33      0.00     83.33*     0.00      0.00      0.00
      9    8.33      8.33      0.00     66.67*    16.67      0.00      0.00
     10    0.00      0.00      8.33     91.67*     0.00      0.00      0.00
     11   83.33*     8.33      8.33      0.00      0.00      0.00      0.00
     12   16.67     16.67     58.33*     8.33*     0.00*     0.00      0.00
     13    8.33      0.00     66.67*    16.67      8.33      0.00      0.00
     14   25.00     33.33     16.67*    16.67      8.33      0.00      0.00
     15   16.67     41.67*    16.67      8.33     16.67      0.00      0.00
     16    0.00      0.00     16.67     75.00*     8.33      0.00      0.00
     17   16.67     25.00     25.00     25.00*     8.33      0.00      0.00
     18   16.67     16.67     16.67      0.00     50.00*     0.00      0.00
     19   41.67     33.33*     0.00     16.67      8.33      0.00      0.00
     20   16.67     41.67*    25.00      8.33      8.33      0.00      0.00
     21   16.67     33.33     41.67*     8.33      0.00      0.00      0.00
     22   33.33*     8.33      8.33     33.33     16.67      0.00      0.00
     23    8.33     25.00     41.67*    16.67      8.33      0.00      0.00
     24   25.00     16.67     25.00*     8.33     16.67      8.33      0.00
     25   58.33*     0.00     16.67      0.00     25.00      0.00      0.00
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   (*)  Correct Response  (Problem 12, we accept C,D and E)

   (?)  Response the computer was unable to read due to incomplete
        erasures or two answers marked in the same column

   (^)  Note:  Students who failed to indicate their grade are not
               included in this analysis.
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